
Fahrenwalde (14.-15.06.2008) 
 1 Vielseitigkeitsprfg. Kl.A 
 1. P Sabrina Walle (Reitverein 1994 e.V) 82 Goldstern 132 37.50 
 2. P Heike Pieper (RSV Am Maifeld  e.V.) 103 La traviata 48.00 
 3. P Josephine Gebhard (RFV Hubertus Zepernick e.V.) 31 Chaco Boreal 2 53.50 
 4. P Julia Krienitz (RSV Rattey e.V) 79 Gisette 7 54.05 
 5.  Hendrickje Purrmann (RSV Rattey e.V) 184 Spike 47 58.50 
 6.  Natalie Würsig (RSV Am Maifeld  e.V.) 146 Nobody 317 62.00 
 7.  Nadine Raschel (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 147 Ovida 65.00 
 8.  Heidi Schoknecht (RV Teschow e.V.) 68 Flash 169 75.00 
 9.  Marianne Bürenheide (RV Güstrow e.V.) 163 Rialto 100 92.00 
 10.  Ute Forler (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) 56 Donata 247 0.00 
 11.  Dietmar Köppen (RFV Groß Lüsewitz e.V.) 58 Dr. Dolittle 4 0.00 
 
 2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A     A 5/1 
 1. P Maren Beyer (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 60 Elnino 2 7.30 
 2. P Roland Maaß (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 159 Rainbow 133 7.10 
 3. P Liane Keller (SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V) 16 Bingo 64 7.00 
 4. P Stefanie Habermann (Uckermärker PS) 64 Ferenice 6.90 
 4. P Stefanie Habermann (Uckermärker PS) 155 Prinzipal 14 6.90 
 6.  Dörte Schankat (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 11 Baldur 32 6.80 
 6.  Franziska Sempf (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) 63 Fellow 126 6.80 
 6.  Tanja Schölzel (RFSG Strausberg e.V.) 108 Lauriano 3 6.80 
 9.  Antje Götze (RV An der Rennbahn Hoppegarten e.V) 105 Landino 133 6.70 
 9.  Franziska Zehm (RFV Krackow e.V.) 197 Wolkenlady 5 6.70 
 11.  Kathleen Paul (RSV Polzow e.V) 21 Caliemero 6.60 
 11.  Anne Schenkowitz (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 46 Coradina 6.60 
 13.  Susann Keller (SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V) 139 Minorett 6.40 
 13.  Nicole Zimmermann (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 185 Sultan 630 6.40 
 15.  Silvana Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 169 Rzango 6.30 
 16.  Jana Schlewitt (Uckermärker PS) 148 Pandora 207 5.90 
 17.  Inge Schmidt-Rathert (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 9 Azury 5.50 
 17.  Antje Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 50 Dawina 38 5.50 
 
 3 Dressurprüfung Kl.A  A 7/1 
 1. P Kimberley Alexandra Gibson (RV Elisenau e.V) 214 Mr. Tarek 7.60 
 2. P Anne Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 98 Kora Lady 2 7.50 
 3. P Daniela Weigt (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) 167 Royal Queen 4 7.40 
 4. P Roland Maaß (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 159 Rainbow 133 7.30 
 5. P Sandra Ludwig (RFV Schapow e.V.) 52 Detienne 7.20 
 6. P Kimberley Alexandra Gibson (RV Elisenau e.V) 213 Top Mariano 7.10 
 7. P Antje Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 183 Spidergirl 7.00 
 8. P Liane Keller (SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V) 16 Bingo 64 6.90 
 8. P Liane Keller (SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V) 152 Pia Laureen 6.90 
 10.  Maren Beyer (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 60 Elnino 2 6.80 
 10.  Daniela Weigt (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) 166 Romina 380 6.80 
 12.  Tanja Schölzel (RFSG Strausberg e.V.) 108 Lauriano 3 6.70 
 12.  Franziska Zehm (RFV Krackow e.V.) 197 Wolkenlady 5 6.70 
 14.  Josephine Gebhard (RFV Hubertus Zepernick e.V.) 31 Chaco Boreal 2 6.60 
 14.  Nicole Zimmermann (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 185 Sultan 630 6.60 
 16.  Stefanie Habermann (Uckermärker PS) 64 Ferenice 6.50 
 16.  Manuela Granzow (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 234 Baroness 310 6.50 
 18.  Antje Götze (RV An der Rennbahn Hoppegarten e.V) 105 Landino 133 6.40 
 18.  Isa Zipperling (RFV Luisenhof/Hohenzieritz e.V.) 178 Senator 168 6.40 
 20.  Dörte Schankat (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 11 Baldur 32 6.30 
 21.  Kathrin Habermann (Uckermärker PS) 155 Prinzipal 14 6.20 
 22.  Kathleen Paul (RSV Polzow e.V) 21 Caliemero 6.10 
 23.  Antje Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 50 Dawina 38 6.00 
 24.  Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 34 Chanel 355 5.90 
 25.  Nicole Spiegel (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 46 Coradina 5.80 
 26.  Inge Schmidt-Rathert (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 9 Azury 3.50 
 
 4 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr.   L 2 
 1. P Antje Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 4 Antigone 108 7.50 
 2. P Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.) 197 Wolkenlady 5 7.40 



 3. P Tanja Schölzel (RFSG Strausberg e.V.) 108 Lauriano 3 7.30 
 4. P Anne Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 98 Kora Lady 2 7.10 
 4. P Kimberley Alexandra Gibson (RV Elisenau e.V) 213 Top Mariano 7.10 
 6.  Kimberley Alexandra Gibson (RV Elisenau e.V) 214 Mr. Tarek 6.90 
 7.  Maren Beyer (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 60 Elnino 2 6.80 
 8.  Daniela Weigt (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) 167 Royal Queen 4 6.70 
 9.  Sandra Ludwig (RFV Schapow e.V.) 52 Detienne 6.50 
 10.  Stefanie Habermann (Uckermärker PS) 155 Prinzipal 14 6.30 
 11.  Isa Zipperling (RFV Luisenhof/Hohenzieritz e.V.) 178 Senator 168 6.00 
 
 5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 
 1. P Anja Beyer (Koseler RV e.V.) 22 Calligraphy 7.80 
 2. P Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 34 Chanel 355 7.70 
 3. P Patricia Ribbeck (RFV Milmersdorf e.V) 26 Caprisco 7.60 
 4. P Frank sen. Latzkow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 100 Koredo 2 7.50 
 4. P Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 168 Rumpelstilzchen 12 7.50 
 6. P Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 92 Junior 130 7.40 
 6. P Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) 228 Akuto 7.40 
 8.  Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) 62 Evita 328 7.20 
 9.  Mario Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.) 20 Caitlyn 2 7.10 
 9.  Philipp Brandt (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) 29 Casino 48 7.10 
 9.  Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) 235 Cadja 7.10 
 12.  Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 40 Cisha 6.90 
 12.  Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) 53 Deus 5 6.90 
 14.  Andreas Krentz (FRSV Plöwen) 37 Che Guevara 26 6.70 
 14.  Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 220 Balouban 6.70 
 16.  Antje Weßling (FRSV Plöwen) 74 Gabun 30 6.60 
 17.  Alexander Bredlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 19 Cabora Bassa 6.50 
 18.  Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 45 Contina 13 6.30 
 18.  Joachim Krohn (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 73 Fürst Flash 6.30 
 20.  Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) 126 Lucky Boy 208 6.20 
 20.  Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) 161 Rembrandt 89 6.20 
 20.  Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) 226 Lesgard 6.20 
 23.  Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 160 Ralf 19 5.60 
 
 6 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 
 1. P Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 187 Sylfika 7.70 
 2. P Bernhild Lesener (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) 181 Silbersee L 7.50 
 3. P Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) 228 Akuto 7.40 
 4. P Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) 172 Sandokahn 4 7.30 
 5. Anja Beyer (Koseler RV e.V.) 38 Chiboogie 7.20 
 6. Nils Wagner (RFV Kropp e.V.) 41 Claudio's Cash 7.10 
 7. Anja Beyer (Koseler RV e.V.) 22 Calligraphy 7.00 
 7. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 124 Loxley 79 7.00 
 9. Grit Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.) 179 Sharlett 6.90 
 10. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) 226 Lesgard 6.40 
 11. Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 45 Contina 13 6.30 
 12. Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 160 Ralf 19 5.60 
 
 7/1 Springprüfung Kl.A* 
 1. P Arne Latzkow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 89 Jami 0.00 / 37.61 
 2. P Francie Schmidt (RFVV Woldegk) 33 Chamante 0.00 / 38.91 
 3. P Grit Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.) 179 Sharlett 0.00 / 40.59 
 4. P Bernhild Lesener (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) 181 Silbersee L 0.00 / 42.83 
 5. P Alexandra Stabe (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 157 Quick Lady 9 0.00 / 43.31 
 6. P Constanze Gutzmer (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 170 San Capitello 0.00 / 44.87 
 7. P Antje Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 101 Krocket 3 0.00 / 46.23 
 8.  Josefine Siegmund (RFV Schapow e.V.) 80 Golden Globe 9 4.00 / 37.73 
 9.  Nico Heuchert (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 222 Dutchman 35 4.00 / 38.70 
 10.  Susann Keller (SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V) 139 Minorett 4.00 / 39.92 
 11.  Liane Keller (SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V) 16 Bingo 64 4.00 / 40.64 
 12.  Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) 53 Deus 5 4.00 / 41.36 
 13.  Alexander Gorkow (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) 83 Golf 102 4.00 / 42.80 
 14.  Joachim Krohn (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 73 Fürst Flash 4.00 / 42.93 
 15.  Andreas Krentz (FRSV Plöwen) 10 Bajan 20 4.00 / 44.47 
 16.  Stephanie Müller (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 129 Madness 7 4.00 / 48.56 



 17.  Anne Schön (Fredersdorfer RFV e.V.) 27 Carina 265 4.00 / 50.06 
 18.  Nancy Schaal (SV Blau-Weiß 58 Fahrenwalde) 109 Lavaro 26 4.00 / 50.64 
 19.  Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 219 Logo 51 4.00 / 50.87 
 20.  Christian Putzmann (SV Blau-Weiß 58 Fahrenwalde) 96 Kondor 161 4.00 / 52.08 
 21.  Kathleen Paul (RSV Polzow e.V) 21 Caliemero 4.00 / 54.92 
 22.  Burkhard Müller (SV Blau-Weiß 58 Fahrenwalde) 134 Markus 106 4.00 / 55.98 
 23.  Alexander Bredlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 19 Cabora Bassa 4.00 / 56.95 
 24.  Gesine Geske (RSV Polzow e.V) 212 Lolly-Pop 6 5.25 / 61.44 
 25.  Martin Giese (Boocker SV 62) 65 Fesche Lady 8.00 / 38.60 
 26.  Antje Weßling (FRSV Plöwen) 74 Gabun 30 8.00 / 49.43 
 27.  Norbert Giese (Boocker SV 62) 154 Piroschka 505 8.00 / 51.58 
 28.  Mario Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.) 20 Caitlyn 2 8.00 / 52.65 
 29.  Theresa Herkt (RFV Krackow e.V.) 5 Aphrodite 108 8.00 / 56.67 
 30.  Frank sen. Latzkow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 233 Mondra 2 10.25 / 65.83 
 31.  Andreas Fauss (RFV Paradies des Cheveaux e.V) 93 Kandyman 3 12.00 / 46.55 
 32.  Monique Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V) 165 Romantik 50 13.25 / 77.93 
 33.  Andreas Fauss (RFV Paradies des Cheveaux e.V) 102 Kursantin 25.00 / 76.55 
 
 7/2 Springprüfung Kl.A* 
 1. P Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) 119 Lewinia 2 0.00 / 37.95 
 2. P Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 131 Magister 83 0.00 / 39.89 
 3. P Andreas Fauss (RFV Paradies des Cheveaux e.V) 188 Sympathie 38 0.00 / 40.95 
 4. P Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) 77 Gasparon 13 0.00 / 43.30 
 5. P Kathleen Paul (RSV Polzow e.V) 236 Seeperle 2 0.00 / 43.90 
 6. P Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 35 Charlin 13 0.00 / 45.87 
 7. P Gesine Geske (RSV Polzow e.V) 216 Fire Saturn 0.00 / 46.71 
 
8/1Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A** bis 28  RLP 
 1. P Monique Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V) 192 Ulando 5 *0.00 / 28.20 
 2. P Constanze Gutzmer (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 170 San Capitello *0.00 / 29.91 
 3. P Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) 77 Gasparon 13 *0.00 / 30.52 
 4. P  Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow) 225 Korlandus 2 *0.00 / 31.28 
 5. P Theodor Schröder (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 153 Pippi Lotta 2 *4.00 / 24.45 
 6. P Susanne Otterstein (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 69 Flosti *4.00 / 27.67 
 7.  Hans-Jürgen Andres (Fredersdorfer RFV e.V.) 39 Chiquita 21 *4.00 / 32.55 
 8.  Franziska Schröder (RFVV Woldegk) 84 Grandino 38 *4.50 / 39.96 
 9.  Arne Latzkow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 89 Jami *8.00 / 32.01 
 10.  Josephine Gebhard (RFV Hubertus Zepernick e.V.) 194 Wildfire 21 4.00 / 36.51 
 11.  Alexandra Stabe (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 157 Quick Lady 9 4.00 / 36.83 
 12.  Stephanie Müller (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 129 Madness 7 4.00 / 38.37 
 13.  Nancy Schaal (SV Blau-Weiß 58 Fahrenwalde) 109 Lavaro 26 4.00 / 41.48 
 14.  Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) 53 Deus 5 8.00 / 35.48 
 15.  Hans-Jürgen Andres (Fredersdorfer RFV e.V.) 162 Rexzona 8.00 / 38.53 
 16.  Joachim Krohn (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 73 Fürst Flash 12.00 / 34.16 
 17.  Antje Weßling (FRSV Plöwen) 74 Gabun 30 14.00 / 54.56 
 18.  Burkhard Müller (SV Blau-Weiß 58 Fahrenwalde) 134 Markus 106 17.75 / 69.95 
 
 8/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A** ab 29 RLP 
 1. P Patricia Ribbeck (RFV Milmersdorf e.V) 138 Mercedes 110 *0.00 / 24.22 
 2. P Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 42 Colido *0.00 / 24.86 
 3. P Frank Schmitt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 193 Uranus 80 *0.00 / 25.14 
 4. P Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 4 Antigone 108 *0.00 / 25.80 
 5. P Daniela Weigt (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) 30 Celin 12 *0.00 / 26.87 
 6. P Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 183 Spidergirl *0.00 / 26.98 
 7. P Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) 125 Lucifer 36 *0.00 / 28.13 
 8.  Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) 55 Dogina *0.00 / 28.33 
 9.  Caroline Haegert (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) 78 Gaudi 26 *0.00 / 28.98 
 10.  Kathleen Paul (RSV Polzow e.V) 236 Seeperle 2 *0.00 / 29.43 
 11.  Ringo Wollin (Wartiner RFV e.V.) 33 Chamante *4.00 / 35.19 
 12.  Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) 72 Fun Speed *8.00 / 37.26 
 13.  Sybille Muchow (Uckermärk.RFV Hubertus Schönow e.V) 85 Grandor 15 4.00 / 31.54 
 14.  Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 131 Magister 83 4.00 / 33.86 
 15.  Bernhild Lesener (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) 181 Silbersee L 4.00 / 36.08 
 16.  Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 219 Logo 51 4.00 / 39.68 
 17.  Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 133 Marie 79 4.00 / 40.96 
 18.  Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 40 Cisha 4.00 / 41.72 



 19.  Mario Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.) 20 Caitlyn 2 4.00 / 42.62 
 20.  Kathleen Paul (RSV Polzow e.V) 21 Caliemero 4.00 / 44.34 
 21.  Francie Siegmund (RFV Schapow e.V.) 117 L'espior 7.00 / 58.35 
 22.  Gesine Geske (RSV Polzow e.V) 216 Fire Saturn 8.00 / 36.28 
 23.  Norbert Giese (Boocker SV 62) 154 Piroschka 505 8.00 / 41.27 
 24.  Grit Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.) 179 Sharlett 8.00 / 46.10 
 25.  Josefine Siegmund (RFV Schapow e.V.) 80 Golden Globe 9 9.50 / 52.63 
 26.  Ringo Wollin (Wartiner RFV e.V.) 189 Symphatie 18 9.50 / 52.85 
 27.  Patricia Ribbeck (RFV Milmersdorf e.V) 26 Caprisco 11.50 / 60.44 
 28.  Gesine Geske (RSV Polzow e.V) 212 Lolly-Pop 6 12.00 / 44.10 
 
 9/1 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L 
 1. P Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 218 Glamour 34 27.00 / 29.75 
 2. P Alexander Bredlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 145 Naund 27.00 / 33.17 
 3. P Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 118 Levita II 27.00 / 34.66 
 4. P Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 183 Spidergirl 27.00 / 35.32 
 5. P Nils Wagner (RFV Kropp e.V.) 173 Santano 70 27.00 / 37.01 
 6. P Antje Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 101 Krocket 3 27.00 / 37.76 
 7.  Sybille Muchow (Uckermärk.RFV Hubertus Schönow e.V) 85 Grandor 15 27.00 / 38.77 
 8.  Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 124 Loxley 79 27.00 / 39.30 
 8.  Mario Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.) 149 Paramo Presto 27.00 / 39.30 
 10.  Constanze Gutzmer (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 170 San Capitello 27.00 / 39.31 
 11.  Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) 125 Lucifer 36 27.00 / 43.07 
 12.  Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 45 Contina 13 27.00 / 45.97 
 13.  Nils Wagner (RFV Kropp e.V.) 41 Claudio's Cash 27.00 / 47.44 
 14.  Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) 106 Lara-Joy 2 26.00 / 35.28 
 15.  Francie Siegmund (RFV Schapow e.V.) 117 L'espior 26.00 / 36.35 
 16.  Frank Schmitt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 193 Uranus 80 25.00 / 34.01 
 17.  Theodor Schröder (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 153 Pippi Lotta 2 23.00 / 35.97 
 18.  Ringo Wollin (Wartiner RFV e.V.) 33 Chamante 23.00 / 37.40 
 19.  Patricia Ribbeck (RFV Milmersdorf e.V) 138 Mercedes 110 23.00 / 39.16 
 20.  Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 219 Logo 51 23.00 / 39.32 
 21.  Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) 157 Quick Lady 9 23.00 / 44.95 
 22.  Wilhelm Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 104 Lamiro 36 22.00 / 35.43 
 23.  Anja Schaal (SV Blau-Weiß 58 Fahrenwalde) 32 Chaly 2 22.00 / 36.11 
 24.  Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 187 Sylfika 22.00 / 38.15 
 25.  Nancy Schaal (SV Blau-Weiß 58 Fahrenwalde) 109 Lavaro 26 22.00 / 42.92 
 26.  Anja Beyer (Koseler RV e.V.) 38 Chiboogie 22.00 / 44.51 
 27.  Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 131 Magister 83 19.00 / 44.61 
 28.  Caroline Haegert (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) 78 Gaudi 26 17.50 / 53.72 
 29.  Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) 55 Dogina 17.00 / 44.36 
 30.  Frank Stoebel (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 8 Azuro 83 12.25 / 58.54 
 31.  Hans-Jürgen Andres (Fredersdorfer RFV e.V.) 39 Chiquita 21 4.25 / 74.37 
 32.  Josefine Siegmund (RFV Schapow e.V.) 80 Golden Globe 9 3.00 / 34.78 
 33.  Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 221 Lord Zeus 3.00 / 35.49 
 
 9/2 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L 
 1. P Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 42 Colido 27.00 / 32.37 
 2. P Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 4 Antigone 108 27.00 / 34.35 
 3. P Daniela Weigt (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) 30 Celin 12 27.00 / 35.27 
 4. P Anke Beier (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 156 Priska B 27.00 / 36.31 
 5. P Josephine Gebhard (RFV Hubertus Zepernick e.V.) 194 Wildfire 21 27.00 / 37.40 
 6. P Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) 77 Gasparon 13 27.00 / 37.78 
 
 10 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St. 
 1. P Anja Kreinbring (RFV Hubertus Zepernick e.V.) 158 Quintera K *0.00 / 38.46 
 2. P Anke Beier (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 156 Priska B *0.00 / 40.93 
 3. P Alexander Bredlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 145 Naund *4.00 / 38.76 
 4. P Silke Möhring (RSV Polzow e.V) 113 Ledginia *4.00 / 40.60 
 5. P Anja Kreinbring (RFV Hubertus Zepernick e.V.) 3 Annabell K *4.00 / 41.28 
 6. P Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) 111 Leandra 159 *4.00 / 41.80 
 7. P Antje Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 101 Krocket 3 *4.00 / 42.39 
 8. P Frank Stoebel (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 8 Azuro 83 *24.00 / 59.58 
 9.  Frank Schmitt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 193 Uranus 80 4.00 / 55.00 
 10.  Constanze Gutzmer (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 170 San Capitello 4.00 / 56.37 
 11.  Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 131 Magister 83 4.00 / 56.61 



 12.  Luisa Polzin (RFVV Woldegk) 44 Condor 308 4.00 / 58.53 
 13.  Anne Schön (Fredersdorfer RFV e.V.) 27 Carina 265 4.00 / 60.72 
 14.  Nancy Schaal (SV Blau-Weiß 58 Fahrenwalde) 109 Lavaro 26 4.00 / 60.99 
 15.  Alexander Gorkow (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) 83 Golf 102 6.75 / 71.15 
 16.  Grit Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.) 179 Sharlett 8.00 / 52.80 
 17.  Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) 228 Akuto 8.00 / 56.00 
 18.  Nico Heuchert (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 222 Dutchman 35 8.00 / 57.84 
 19.  Karin Lenz (PSV Woldegk) 128 Lysiann 8.00 / 59.08 
 20.  Mario Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.) 149 Paramo Presto 8.00 / 60.76 
 21.  Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 175 Scott 31 10.00 / 68.98 
 22.  Ringo Wollin (Wartiner RFV e.V.) 71 Frühlingsmond 12.00 / 53.75 
 23.  Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) 106 Lara-Joy 2 12.50 / 62.50 
 24.  Martin Giese (Boocker SV 62) 154 Piroschka 505 17.25 / 65.46 
 25.  Andreas Fauss (RFV Paradies des Cheveaux e.V) 13 Bart 2 20.50 / 78.09 
 26.  Wilhelm Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 80 Golden Globe 9 26.25 / 85.33 
 
 11 Springprüfung Kl.M* 
 1. P Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) 110 Le Jac 0.00 / 51.63 
 2. P Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) 231 Lascar 43 0.00 / 52.88 
 3. P Alexander Bredlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 122 Living-Sky 0.00 / 57.06 
 4. P Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) 143 Morgana Th. 0.00 / 57.41 
 5. P Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) 229 Easy-Lady 4.00 / 50.54 
 6.  Wilhelm Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 104 Lamiro 36 4.00 / 56.00 
 7.  Anja Kreinbring (RFV Hubertus Zepernick e.V.) 3 Annabell K 4.00 / 58.09 
 8.  Karin Lenz (PSV Woldegk) 128 Lysiann 4.00 / 58.19 
 9.  Anja Kreinbring (RFV Hubertus Zepernick e.V.) 158 Quintera K 4.00 / 58.77 
 10.  Anne Schön (Fredersdorfer RFV e.V.) 23 Calypso's Son 2 4.00 / 59.39 
 11.  Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) 230 Cellistian 4.00 / 61.15 
 12.  Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 218 Glamour 34 8.00 / 55.02 
 13.  Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 221 Lord Zeus 8.00 / 57.19 
 14.  Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) 112 Leandro 82 9.50 / 64.78 
 15.  Mario Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.) 149 Paramo Presto 10.00 / 65.74 
 16.  Silke Möhring (RSV Polzow e.V) 113 Ledginia 12.00 / 55.69 
 17.  Anja Schaal (SV Blau-Weiß 58 Fahrenwalde) 32 Chaly 2 12.00 / 60.51 
 18.  Ringo Wollin (Wartiner RFV e.V.) 71 Frühlingsmond 31.00 / 91.53 
 
 12 Springprüfung Kl.M** m.Siegerrunde 
 1. P Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) 227 Child of Spring *0.00 / 40.56 
 2. P Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) 229 Easy-Lady *4.00 / 37.03 
 3. P Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) 110 Le Jac *8.00 / 38.19 
 4. P Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) 112 Leandro 82 *8.00 / 40.32 
 5. P Alexander Bredlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 122 Living-Sky 8.00 / 62.63 
 6.  Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 218 Glamour 34 8.00 / 62.64 
 7.  Nils Wagner (RFV Kropp e.V.) 173 Santano 70 8.00 / 67.48 
 8.  Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 118 Levita II 8.00 / 68.49 
 9.  Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 175 Scott 31 12.00 / 66.13 
 10.  Wilhelm Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 104 Lamiro 36 12.00 / 67.75 
 11.  Anke Beier (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 156 Priska B 12.00 / 70.51 
 12.  Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) 230 Cellistian 20.45 / 92.13 
 
 13 Punktespringprüfung Kl.M* 
 1. P Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 218 Glamour 34 44.00 / 44.86 
 2. P Wilhelm Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 104 Lamiro 36 44.00 / 45.28 
 3. P Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 175 Scott 31 44.00 / 47.94 
 4. P Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) 112 Leandro 82 44.00 / 47.98 
 5. P Anke Beier (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 156 Priska B 39.75 / 52.72 
 6. P Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) 230 Cellistian 37.75 / 56.76 
 7.  Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 124 Loxley 79 35.75 / 52.49 
 8.  Anja Schaal (SV Blau-Weiß 58 Fahrenwalde) 32 Chaly 2 34.00 / 50.10 
 9.  Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) 110 Le Jac 33.00 / 49.79 
 10.  Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 221 Lord Zeus 32.00 / 51.57 
 11.  Anne Schön (Fredersdorfer RFV e.V.) 23 Calypso's Son 2 16.50 / 61.59 
 12.  Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) 106 Lara-Joy 2 15.00 / 55.21 
 13.  Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) 229 Easy-Lady 12.00 / 40.65 
 14.  Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) 231 Lascar 43 10.25 / 54.42 
 



 14 Gebrauchsprf.f.Fahrpferde - Zweispänner - Kl. A 
 1. P Klaus-Dieter Ahrens (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.)   7.10 
 2. P Patrick Müller (FRSV Plöwen)   6.50 
 3. P Patrick Müller (FRSV Plöwen) 94  6.40 
 4. P Volkmar Hahn (SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V)   6.00 
 5. Harry Jürgens (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V)   5.50 
 
 15 Hindernisfahren - Zweispänner - Kl. A 
 1. P Harry Jürgens (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V)   0.00 / 72.66 
 2. P Patrick Müller (FRSV Plöwen)   0.00 / 75.45 
 3. P Klaus-Dieter Ahrens (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.)   0.00 / 77.90 
 4. P Patrick Müller (FRSV Plöwen)   0.00 / 83.50 
 5. Volkmar Hahn (SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V)   0.00 / 95.20 
 
 16 Vielseitigkeitsprüfung Kl.E (E) 
 1. P Andrea Wandelt (Reitverein 1994 e.V) 202 Gringo Star 2 62.60 
 2. P Conny Habo (RV Warsow e.V.) 57 Donna 287 63.00 
 3. P Amber Marie Forler (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) 135 Masetto 26 67.50 
 4. P Bodo Wruck (RV Teschow e.V.) 25 Capita xx 74.80 
 5. Marcha Oldenziel (RFV Paradies des Cheveaux e.V) 182 Sonata 12 83.20 
 
 17 Führzügelklassen-WB (E) 
 1. P  Lucie Manthe (Boocker SV) 65 Fesche Lady 7.50 
 1. P  Kristin Zimmermann (RV Haussee-Klockow e.V.) 198 Betty 7.50 
 1. P  Anna Ludwig (RV Schapow) 203 Jolly 7.50 
 1. P  Alina Schröder (RSV Polzow) 237 Wendy 7.50 
 1. P  Marie Mohnke (RSV Polzow) 237 Wendy 7.50 
 1. P  Michelle Gleß (RSV Polzow) 238 Collin 7.50 
 
 18 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E      E 5/1 
 1. P Franziska Zehm (RFV Krackow e.V.) 197 Wolkenlady 5 7.50 
 2. P Anja Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 169 Rzango 7.40 
 3. P  Yvonne Kraatz (RV Bismark-Tanger e.V.) 215 Pamina 7.20 
 4. P Antje Götze (RV An der Rennbahn Hoppegarten e.V) 105 Landino 133 7.00 
 5. P  Bibiana Sempf (RV Unteres Odertal) 172 Sandokahn 4 6.80 
 6. P  Britta Zimmermann (RV Klockow e.V.) 198 Betty 6.70 
 7.  Nicole Zimmermann (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 185 Sultan 630 6.50 
 7.  Karin Schultz (TUS Ahlbeck) 224 Aline-Dorina 6.50 
 9.  Dörte Schankat (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 11 Baldur 32 6.40 
 10.  Sabrina Müller-Zetzsche (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) 196 Wolke 309 6.30 
 10.   Sigrid Mütze (RV Neuendorf e.V.) 200 Dorsar 6.30 
 12.   Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V.) 192 Ulando 5 6.20 
 13.  Jana Schlewitt (Uckermärker PS) 148 Pandora 207 6.00 
 14.    Antonia Mamat (RV Boitzenburger Land eV) 205 Leila 5.90 
 15.   Claudia Darms (RV Neuendorf) 199 Dina Colada 5.80 
 16.  Theresa Herkt (RFV Krackow e.V.) 5 Aphrodite 108 5.70 
 17.  Franziska Sempf (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) 63 Fellow 126 5.50 
 17.   Lena Martin (Paradis des Cheveaux) 204 Laura 5.50 
 17.   Mareike Hansen (RV Schapow eV) 232 Perry blue 5.50 
 20.  Jeanne Dittmann (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) 207 Rani Fanera 5.40 
 21.  Inge Schmidt-Rathert (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 9 Azury 5.10 
 
 19 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E (E) 
 1. P  Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow) 225 Korlandus 2 7.60 
 2. P Vanessa Manthe (PSV Woldegk) 75 Galan 134 7.30 
 3. P  Karin Schultz (TUS Ahlbeck) 224 Aline-Dorina 7.20 
 4. P  Paul Steinhöfel (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) 232 Perry blue 7.10 
 5. P  Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V.) 192 Ulando 5 7.00 
 6.   Susan Latzkow (Pasewalker PSV) 206 Othello 123 6.40 
 7.  Nicole Spiegel (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 46 Coradina 6.20 
 7.    Antonia Mamat (RV Boitzenburger Land eV) 205 Leila 6.20 
 9.  Franziska Sempf (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) 63 Fellow 126 6.00 
 10.  Marie Stemmler (Boocker SV 62) 65 Fesche Lady 5.70 
 11.   Nicole Gruhlke (RV Bismar-Tanger) 10 Bajan 20 5.30 
 12.  Anne Schenkowitz (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 223 Zaida 5.20 
 13.  Sabrina Kaul (RFV Paradies des Cheveaux e.V) 150 Pellegrino 33 5.00 



 
 20 Springwettbewerb Kl.E (E) 
 1. P Vanessa Manthe (PSV Woldegk) 75 Galan 134 0.00 / 38.75 
 2. P  Susan Latzkow (Pasewalker PSV) 206 Othello 123 0.00 / 43.04 
 3. P  Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow) 225 Korlandus 2 0.00 / 43.39 
 4. P  Paul Steinhöfel (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) 232 Perry blue 0.00 / 45.94 
 5.  Nicole Gruhlke (RV Bismar-Tanger) 10 Bajan 20 0.00 / 46.28 
 6. Nicole Spiegel (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 46 Coradina 0.00 / 46.91 
 7.  Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V.) 192 Ulando 5 0.00 / 48.03 
 8. Marie Stemmler (Boocker SV 62) 65 Fesche Lady 4.00 / 39.69 


